

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26946/2008

C.C.E.,HALDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.SHAMON GALVA COLORTEC PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.
Mrs. Gurmeet Kaur Kwatra,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner seeks to serve the sole respondent by
substituted service and publication.
Petitioner is permitted to take steps.
List the matter on 7.10.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar